



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1038 of 2004

CHINI @ SUDHANYA AND ORS. *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/01/2025	None for the appellant/s. Shri Aman Tamboli, Panel Lawyer for the State. In compliance ofailable warrant issued against the appellants on 19/11/2024, they are present today. Their presence is marked. List this case in the week after next for final disposal at motion stage. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	