



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1038 of 2004

CHINI @ SUDHANYA AND ORS. *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/03/2025	Mr. T. R. Chandrakar, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Ms. M. Asha, learned PL for the State/respondent. As prayed, list the case on 20.03.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	