



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1038 of 2004

CHINI @ SUDHANYA AND ORS. **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20.03.2025	Mr. T. R. Chandrakar, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this case next week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	