



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1038 of 2004

CHINI @ SUDHANYA AND ORS. *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Mr. Manoj Kumar Jaiswal, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Gopal Krishna Yadav, Dy. GA with Mr. Manish Kashyap, PL for the State. List this case on 25.04.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	